CITY Bicycle Rack CLASSIC
Single-Sided Galvanised

PRODUCT INFORMATION

SUMMARY

The CITY CLASSIC Bicycle Rack is a straightforward galvanised bike rack that suits any environment. It contains space-saving
high and low hoops measuring 64mm in width, which is wide enough for most mountain bike wheels and bikes with large disc

brakes.

2 Cycle Capacity

3 Cycle Capacity

4 Cycle Capacity

5 Cycle Capacity

Length
Depth

Height
Weight
Length
Depth

Height
Weight
Length
Depth

Height
Weight
Length
Depth

Height

Weight

700mm
535mm
405mm
7.1kg
1050mm
535mm
405mm
9.5kg
1400mm
535mm
405mm
12.0kg
1750mm
535mm
405mm

14.8kg

Page 10of 2 / Revision 0.1/ 2024-01-01

START SAFETY UK
http://startsafety.uk/



CITY Bicycle Rack CLASSIC
Single-Sided Galvanised

Length

Depth

6 Cycle Capacity

Height

Weight

Materials
Finish

Max Tire Width

2100mm
535mm
405mm

17.6kg

MATERIAL

Hot-dip Galvanization

Page 2 of 2/ Revision 0.1/ 2024-01-01

START SAFETY UK
http://startsafety.uk/



