





### PRODUCT INFORMATION

#### SUMMARY

The CITY CLASSIC Bicycle Rack is a straightforward galvanised bike rack that suits any environment. It contains space-saving high and low hoops measuring 64mm in width, which is wide enough for most mountain bike wheels and bikes with large disc brakes.

#### **DIMENSIONS**

2 Cycle Capacity	Length	700mm
	Depth	535mm
	Height	405mm
	Weight	7.1kg
3 Cycle Capacity	Length	1050mm
	Depth	535mm
	Height	405mm
	Weight	9.5kg
4 Cycle Capacity	Length	1400mm
	Depth	535mm
	Height	405mm
	Weight	12.0kg
5 Cycle Capacity	Length	1750mm
	Depth	535mm
	Height	405mm
	Weight	14.6kg

# CITY Bicycle Rack CLASSIC Single-Sided Galvanised



6 Cycle Capacity	Length	2100mm
	Depth	535mm
	Height	405mm
	Weight	17.6kg

## MATERIAL

Materials	Steel
Finish	Hot-dip Galvanization
Max Tire Width	64mm